
AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 
    AMOUNT DATE                                       DESCRIPTION ____________________________________ 
$2,715,582.00 10/11/01 Council Professional Services Agreement 
$4,279,266.00 11/21/02 Council PMC services for calendar year 2003  
$1,215,581.00 3/27/03 Council Easement Acquisition Services  
$4,397,489.00 12/04/03 Council PMC services for calendar year 2004  
$7,374,750.00 06/10/04 Council Construction Management Services  
$14,768,104.00 12/16/04 Council PMC services for calendar year 2005, 2006, 2007 and six months of 

2008  
$1,477,000.00 5/22/08 Council PMC services for Program completion for six months of calendar year 

2008 through July, 2009 
$  260,544.00 7/23/09 Proposed PMC services, Final Program Report generation and close-out 

services (through the end of calendar year 2009) 
          
$36,488,316.00   Total Program Authorization to date 
 
 

  


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

